	Changing Futures (BBO - Project 3)

	
	Organisation
	 Contact Name
	Email

	Advice & Guidance
	Drugline Lancashire Ltd (Renaissance)
	Anthony Henstock
	ahenstock@ren-uk.com

	
	Recycling Lives
	David Allen
	david.allen@recyclinglives.com

	
	Calico Enterprise Ltd. / the Calico Group
	Jane  Smith
	Jsmith@calico.org.uk

	
	Groundwork Lancashire
	Mike Coole
	Mike.Coole@groundwork.org.uk

	
	Social Enterprise Solutions CIC
	Tony Carr
	tony@socialenterprisesolutions.co.uk

	
	Child Action North West
	Michelle Dixon
	mmdixon@canw.org.uk

	
	Shelter
	Carly Whitehead
	Carly_Whitehead@shelter.org.uk

	

Engagement
	Pendle Women's Forum
	Raisa Malik
	pendlewomensforum@yahoo.co.uk

	
	Preston Muslim Forum Ltd.
	Vali Patel
	prestonmuslimforum@live.co.uk

	
	Lancashire BME Network
	Naz Zaman
	naz.zaman@lancashirebmenetwork.org.uk

	
	Community Gateway Association
	Sian Coulton
	Sian.Coulton@communitygateway.co.uk

	
	Lancashire Mind
	Sarah Jeffrey
	sarahjeffrey@lancashiremind.org.uk

	
	Lancashire Women
	Mandy Taylor
	Mandy.Taylor@lancashirewomen.org

	
	URPotential
	Linda Markey
	linda.markey@urpotential.co.uk

	
	His Provision CIC
	Christine Phillips
	hisprovision4blackpool@yahoo.co.uk

	
	AFC Fylde Foundation
	Chris McNally
	chris.mcnally@afcfylde.co.uk

	
	Community Solutions North West Ltd. (CSNW)
	Deborah Clark
	deborahclark@csnw.co.uk

	
	Connector Media CIC (t/a Sewing Rooms)
	Maureen Fazal
	maureen@the-sewing-rooms.co.uk

	
	Intact (Ingol & Tanterton Community Trust)
	Denise Hartley
	Denise.Hartley@intact-preston.org.uk

	
	New Era Enterprises Ltd.
	Sue Rae
	sue@neweraburnley.co.uk

	
	Strawberry Fields Training CIC
	Scot Davidson
	scot@strawberryfieldstraining.org.uk

	
	Veterans in Communities
	Amanda Walton
	amandawalton@vic.org.uk

	
	Preston Domestic Violence Services
	Julie Humphrey
	juliehumphrey@pdvs.org.uk

	
	THOMAS
	Mary Carley
	Mary.carley@thomasonline.org.uk

	
	Lancashire Equalities
	Zeda Ali
	z@lancashireequalities.org.uk



